
White Yellow 31-40 Male

Paul Zhang Uts University Of Technology Sydney 

White Yellow U30 Female

Name University

Shiyao Lin Usyd The University Of Sydney

Sophie Wang UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Sandupama Goonesekera Mon Monash University

Mahsa Nabizada Melb The University Of Melbourne

Robyn Mun Ling Sim UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Mina Ha UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Kim Do Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Nhat Vy Nguyen Tran Mon Monash University

Alexandra Proctor LTU La Trobe University

Shereen Yi Xuan Teo UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Dulya Vidya Melb The University Of Melbourne   

White Yellow U30 Male

Yu Jia Lam Melb The University Of Melbourne

Jungbyn Choi Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Thomas Brown Melb The University Of Melbourne

Joonhyun Kim Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Tsz Chung Lau Sut Swinburne University of Technology

Shantanu Shukla Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Ruth Ho LTU La Trobe University

Andrew Towell Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Blue 31-40 Female

Jennifer Ureta Melb The University Of Melbourne

Tri Julianti Amir Melb The University Of Melbourne

Blue U30 Female

Tsz Ching Christy Ip Ltu La Trobe University

Jovina Giovani Usyd The University Of Sydney

Chau Thap Mon Monash University

Yvonne Le Melb The University Of Melbourne

Ka Yiu Chu Ltu La Trobe University

Ha Tam Quynh Le	 Usyd The University Of Sydney

Selina Huang UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Evangeline Chua Usyd The University Of Sydney

Cindy Benecia Huseno Mon Monash University

Cecille Miranda Mon Monash University

Jocelyn Tang UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Helena Chen UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Ngoc Minh Tran Mon Monash University

Angelina Gunawarman UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Hayley Liang UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Cecilia Jones LTU La Trobe University

Tania Low UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Court 2
Court Division Order 



Bridgette Zoe Angelidis Ltu La Trobe University

An Nguyen Usyd The University Of Sydney

Blue U30 Male

Tanish Patil Usyd The University Of Sydney

Marcus Torres Rmit Rmit University

Angelo Zhou UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Lego Shingyan Chung UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Hyeonjun Kim Mon Monash University

Bingbiao Tan Ltu La Trobe University

Alan Dang Mon Monash University 

Red U30 Female

Melika Yasrebi Usyd The University Of Sydney

Dalena Vu Usyd The University Of Sydney

Niyousha Alizadeh Shabani Ltu La Trobe University

Yen Van Nguy Usyd The University Of Sydney

Yingyu Hu Mon Monash University

Yael Niggemann Begun Uq The University Of Queensland

Adina Tan UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Taylor Bennett Usyd The University Of Sydney

Theodora Mallios Ltu La Trobe University

Iman Zayat Ltu La Trobe University
Isabella Loi UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Red U30 Male

Aarav Shah Melb The University Of Melbourne 

Lihong Ding UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Nicholas Chan UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Pranab Sharma Rmit Rmit University

Woosen Ahn Uts University Of Technology Sydney

John Doumit UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Ryan Effrianto Ltu La Trobe University

Pairs White/Yellow

Dulya Vidya & Thomas Brown Melb The University Of Melbourne 

Paul Zhang & Kim Do Uts University Of Technology Sydney

Alexandra Proctor & Ruth Ho Ltu La Trobe University
Yu Jia Lam & Mahsa Nabizada Melb The University Of Melbourne 

Pairs Blue 

Tsz Ching Christy Ip & Bingbiao Tan Ltu La Trobe University
Tanish Patil & Jovina Giovani Usyd The University Of Sydney

Lucas Edmunds & Yvonne Le Melb The University Of Melbourne

Angelo Zhou & Hayley Liang UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Selina Huang & Lego Shingyan Chung UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Alan Dang & Ngoc Minh Tran Mon Monash University 

Pairs Red

Adina Tan & Nicholas Chan UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Douglas Cooney & Isabella Loi UNSW The University Of New South Wales

John Doumit & Olivia Chen UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Ryan Effrianto & Iman Zayat Ltu La Trobe University



Teams Yellow Female

Robyn Mun Ling Sim, Shereen Yi Xuan Teo, Mina Ha UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Teams Blue Female

Tsz Ching Christy Ip, Ka Yiu Chu, Bridgette Zoe Angelidis Ltu La Trobe University
Jovina Giovani, Ha Tam Quynh Le, An Nguyen Usyd The University Of Sydney

Chau Thap, Cecille Miranda, Ngoc Minh Tran Mon Monash University 

Jocelyn Tang, Angelina Gunawarman, Tania Low UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Teams Red Female

Dalena Vu, Melika Yasrebi,  Yen Van Nguy Usyd The University Of Sydney

Niyousha Alizadeh Shabani, Theodora Mallios, Iman Zayat Ltu La Trobe University

Olivia Chen, Adina Tan, Isabella Loi UNSW The University Of New South Wales

Teams Red Male

Douglas Cooney, Lihong Ding, Nicholas Chen UNSW The University Of New South Wales


